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The Daihatsu Coksmbus is a moden
version of the dassic mini-coachhult
Based an the new Dahatsu 30):c
levalve EH Potrol Hijet pick-up, it
has a twin-skinned  GRP (Glass
Reinforead plastic] body.

Daihatsu Columbus

Tha mortorcaravan conversion is reached via a rear door, opening on ta the galey/washing area.
The galley unit comprises a twin burner ard a stainless snk plus an unexpectedly large area of
work surface for the cook A 3-vsay frdge is built on one side and rosmy cusboards above and
below complete the arrangement. The slaeping/lcunging area featuras a well-sized, rear

bed-settee which conve-ts to a large double bed or two singles with ample storage in the hold
beneath There are two separate front facing rear cining seats. Two detachable tables complete
the dining arrangement. A porta-patti comes as standard. The gas locker and battery have

exterral access deors.

The comfortable ugholstery is finished in luxury velour fabric (avzilable in a c‘\oio. of ' designs).
The cupboards are finished with light oak effect panel door with brass push hanﬂles anc hinges
and are individually built here in our factory Co-ordinating velvet curtains wth&.
complete the informal design. Large picture windovys to each side of the dining al
skylghtjvent combine to give a light airy feel to the nterior. There is .ul(huuria

sleepng bags, etc. over the cab. This area can be turnad into a bed fer very small ca

We have made a few improvements to our original Columbus which was lau
last year after consu'tatons with that front of wisdom for micro-motorhomng -
these include an extra window, repositioning of the fridge. repositioning of the

cne-piece rear door.
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fridge.

THE DAIHATSU COLUMBUS GOACHBUILT
MOTORCARAVAN

Custom-built GRP Body based on the

popular Daihatsu Hijet chassis.

In situ settee cenverts to double bed
plus space over cab can be utilised as
large cupboard cr child's bunk

available in either Petrol or Diesel

The Columkbus features two ferward
tacing rear seals, a wardrobe and
porta-pott as standard

LS
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JOHNS'CROSS

conversions

UNIT &, FUTHERFORC BJSINESS PARK,
MAFLEY LANE, EATTLE, E SUSSEX TN33 OHZ
TFI: MAD4 774474

COLUMBUS PRICE & OPTIONS LIST

Daihatsu Columbus 1.3i Petrol
Daihatsu Columbus Diesel

On the Road

£15,995.00
no longer available

“on the road price inc VAT, Celivery to dealer, 12 monthe RFL & Firet Registraticr Fee

¢

Mains Hook-up

Over cab bed

Status aerial

Extra 12v socket

Extra 240v socket

Comer Stzadies

Lap tels Lo rear seats (per seat)
Scaller Cushions in matching fabric (frilled)
Rear Light Guards

Nudge Bars

Compact Spot lights.

Mat set (front)

Wind deflectors

Rear Foldaway Step

Radio Console

Pioneer KEH Radic Cassette
Speaker kit

Aerial

Audio pack (13,14,15816)
Tow bar

Clock kit

Grab handle

Propex heating POA
Fly screen & blinds POA

Some items if rct requested at date of order may Incur 2 ‘2ctory fitting and & delivery charge
The above list is for tre most papular options requestad, howaver, if you have any sxacel

reqUrAMENts piAZSA 18* 1S KNow,

Mett
E170.00
£98.00
£130.00
£2.60
£20.00
£150.00
£5€.00
£15.00
£40.00
£145.00
£80.0C
£18.30
£35.00
£99.00
£61.00
£175.00
£42.00
£10.0C
£275.00
£215.00
£40.00
£9.00

VAT
£29.75
E17.33
£2275

£0.44
£3.50
£2625
£8.75
E2.53
£7.00
£25.38
£14.00
£3.20
FE6.13
£17.33
£1068
£3063
E7.35
£1.76
£48.13
£37.63
£7.00
E1.58

Total
£199.75
£116.33
£152.75

£2,94
£23.60
£176.25
£68.76
£17.63
£47.00
£17p.38
£94.00
£21.50
£41.13
£116.33
£71.68
£205.63
£49.35
£11.76
£323.13
£252.63
£47.00

£1Q.56

Dua to our paicy of contruous development Specificatans and prices e SUbC! 16 change from time

wmtma.

JC LEISURE
February 1999

01424 Y3566




Daihatsu Hijetta -
HIJETTA PRICE AND OPTIONS LIST

Effective: 1 September 1998 4

On the Road

£11,630.00

Daihatsu Hijetta 1.3i Petrol
no longer available

Daihatsu Hijetta Diesel

*on the road prica inc VAT, Delivery to dealer, 12 months RFL & First Registration Fee

The development of the pet pal gosel
two berth Daihatsu Hijetta
micro-caravan by Johns Cross Metallic Paint £212.77 £37.23 £250.00
Conversions started Roof colour change (white no cost) £110.00 £1925 £129.25
something of a sensation in One person option £100.00 £17.50 £117.50
the motorcaravan world. At £ 3 £170.00 £09 75 £199.75
the time it was hailed as the worlds smallest motorcaravan and it WS endorsed Mains Hook-up : : P-
by Daihatsu UK and hundreds were sold through their dealer network,.— Extra 12v socket £2.50 £0.44 £2.94
With b Farelif del Hi he Wi o i Extra 240v socket £20.00 £3.50 £23.50
ith the launch of the facelift model Hijet, the Hijetta is widening its appez e : S
an up-rated 300cc 16 Valve EFi engine-and a restructured, longer front . Scatter Cushions in matching fabnc (frilled) £15.00 £2.63 £17.63
Pull out worktop/table (under kitchen) £60.00 £10.50 £70.50
The elevating roof Hijetta consists of two beds along each side, one Awnette Awning £238.29 £41.70 £279.99
bed/settee; theother EaSlly dismantled and'stored under the kitchen unit v Omnistor 1000 Pull-out SunBlind inc fitting £230.00 £40.25 £27p_25
use. The kitchen unit comprises a two burner hob and sink with two dra Kooltron Travellor 142 Lox £5102 £8.93 £59.95
cupboards and storage space for mugs and plates COrTON Vs NM.COTNO ' ! ;
Rear Light Guards £40.00 £7.00 £47.00
A porta-potti and auxiliary battery come’ as standard and there is ea! Nudge Bars £145.00 £25.38 £170.38
the camping gaz locker via the sliding door ’ : Compact Spot lights £80.00 £14.00 £94.00
The Hijetta is small’ ‘enough to be’ Used as an everyday vehicle - yet it giv Mat set (front) £18.30 £3.20 £21.50
level of comfort for camplng trips. ) Wind deflectors £35.00 £6.13 £44.13
Johns CroiCBItE h rrpllf'edthezrtrad IC Lei o Radio Console £61.00 £10.68 £71.68
onns ross rsions avesc iNg name to Isure but they Qe : -
still produclng their innovative, value for money conversion, the Hijetta. huoneer KEH Badio Cassatie S el Sasbh
- Speaker kit £42.00 £7.35 £49.35
SPEGHC&&“ONS | 5"’* ; { r ++ ."-_+ — Aendl £10.00 £1.75 £11.75
Base Vehide: Dabatsu Hjetganelvan | | | A N N Audio pack (13,14,15&16) £275.00 £48.13 £323.13
Sg el s ",,’f.‘,f:;":," 32 e Tow bar* £215.00 £37.63 £257.63
Overall Length 32%5mm Clock kit £40.00 £7.00 £47.00
Overall Width B395mm + + |+ + +
Overll Height 1945mm + &+ Grab handle £9.00 £1.58 £10.58
Motorcaravan Conversion JC Leisure Hjetta +
Berths 2 i it Some items if nct requested at date of order may incur a factary fitting and a delivery charge
Scandard Equipment i1 A B The above list is for the most popular options requested, however, if you have any special
Elevating roof, auxdiary battery, perta-potti, S gallon frash water tank, tap operatad frash - requirements please let us know.

water pump, 2-burner hob with flame faiure device and piezzo ignter, siand leg table,

JC Leisure * Fairways Garage - Bexhill Road - Ninfield nr Battle - TN33 9EE
Formerly Johns Cross Conversions * Tel/Fax: 01424 893366

carpetted through out, fire extinguiser, outer rear windows, slazed talgate with heaced Dug to our policy of continuous development specifications and prices are subject to change from time

rear window and wash wipe, velour upholstery, cutains and tic backs to all wincows to time. ¢
Optional Equipment JC LEISURE 01424 B93356
Metallic paint, ane perzon cption, mains hock up, radc-cassette and speakers, tow bar, +

mgmrdnndwbm ®® + + +




Renault Kangoo Roo

EEISURE

A cosy:motorhome for one or
two withan easy action
elevating roof. The Renault
Kangoo Roo comes in 1149cc
petrol or 1870cc Diesel _ :
versionsult features two 6 foot:+ beds with storage beneath, a small
kitchen plus‘a,porta-potti which is stored-out.of view when not in use, . \ small

o

ROO PRICE AND OPTIONS LIST

Effeclive: 1 September 1998

I2v cool-box can be provided in place of the porta-potti ormas an optional extra. |C hal
provided an auxiliary battery as standard and a host of storage pockets throughol

The kitchen has a two-burnerhob, sink and tap, plus a handy slide out table which
a quick table-top, coffee tablé, worksurface or whatever! The load-bearing front s
formed in seconds into a cofnfy rear-facing armchair giving extra leg-room for loung|
just put your feet up on'the permanent bed-settee. There is also an island leg t
Velour upholstery and full width velour curtains to all windows complete the cosy

Renault have built the Kangoo with driver and passenger comfort in mind. T!
features adjustable seats, a driver’s air-bag, radio-cassette and speakers all as st
also remote controlled central locking, tinted glass throughout, rear-wash wipe
windscreen. Other options are available including power steering, electric wind
airbag and rear tailgate. The Roo is available in eight different colour fini
white, metallic silver and metallic green.

SPECIFICATIONS e | e | [ree i

Base Vehide: m“::’:“’ B R D & oo 7 . B + 4+ +

Engine: W4Scc F or 1870¢c Dicsd

Transmission: manual, § forward | reverse gear dlkich okt e G

Overall Length 3995mm

Overall Wikh 421mm (exudng mirors 25 | EZR A 5 2| ™

Overall Height 127mem Tt 23| &

Berths 2 ++

Standard Equpment il 5 w/C

elmmgmd.mhrybnttuy,poru—pomspmﬁwhmwnpowmed B =

electric wrater 25umer hob with flame fallure device and piezzo gniter, dining

M,Mbgmmwwgmmm.wm doors with heated .

windows and wash/wipe, tinted windows, two beds nchiding cushions and bed boses

folding front seat and armchair, kitchen unk, radio casserte player with security coding I §

remote cortrel central door loddng, driver's airbag, engine k 8
+

Metalic paint, one-person option, mains hack-up, rado-cassette and speakers, tow bar,

U\(pesmmam;rwunzémmh‘;wara;ﬁmxswmm RPN |+ + + R Z

JC Leisure - Fairways Garage - Bexhill Road - Ninfield nr Battle - TN33 9EE
Formerly Johns Cross Conversions - Tel/Fax: 01424 893366

Basic Price On the Road
Renault Kangoo Roo 1149cc 660P 60bhp Petrol £13,075.00 £13,760.00
Renault Kangoo Roo 1870cc 655P 55bhp Diesel £13,310.00 £18,995.00
*on the road price inc VAT, Delivery to dealer, 12 months RFL & First Registration Fee
Nett VAT Total

Metallic Paint £170.00 £29.75 £199.75
Roof colour change (white no cost) £110.00 £19.25 £429.25
Mains Hook-up £170.00 £29.75 £199.75
Extra 12v socket £2.50 £0.44 £2.94
Extra 240v socket £20.00 £3.50 £23.50
Awnette Awning £238.29 £41.70 £279.99
Koolatron Traveller Il 12v coclbox £51.02 £8.93 £59.95
ABS £400.00 £70.00 £470.00
Air bag - driver Standard
Air bag - Front passenger £175.00 £30.63 £205.63
Central Door Locking with Remote Control Standard
Electrically operated and heated door mirrors £70.00 £12.25 £82.25
Electric front windows £70.00 £12.25 £82.25
Engine immobiliser Standard ¢
Height Adjustable Head Restraints Standard
Internally Adjustable Wide Vision Door Mirrors Standard
Power Assisted Steering £225.00 £39.38 £264.38
Radio Cassette Player with Fingertip Control Standard
Rear Tailgate Glazed and Heated with Wash/Wipe £50.00 £8.75 £58.75
Scatter Cushions in matching fabric (frilled) £15.00 £2.63 417.63
Security Alarm System £240.00 £42.00 £282.00
Tinted Glass Standerd
Total and Trip Distance Recorder Standard
Renault Extended Care Warranty (Two years, 60,000m) £403.00
Some items if not requested at date of order may incur a factory fitting and a delivery charge U
Tne above list is for the most popular options requested, however. if you have any special
requirements please let us know
gude Tt‘(; our policy of continuous development specifications and prices are subject to change from time
JC LEISURE 01424 893366
September 1998
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